
DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE 
    
                                                  ATKT Semester Examination Result     

    
Month and 
Year        

Name of 
Course Name of the faculty Of Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

MPEd Physical Education May-19 School of Physical Education 
July-Dec 
2018 IIIrd 

Paper Code Subject Name Credits 
MPEd 301 Scientific Principles of Sports Training 4 Date of Result - 01.06.19   
MPEd 302 Sports medicine 4     
MPEd 303 Physical fitness and wellness 4     
MPEd 304 Sports Specialization  3     
MPPC 301 Internship and Project 3     

MPPC 302 
Sports Specialization                                   
(Practical Skill) 3     

MPPC 303 Conditioning and Match Practice 5     
MPCV 301 Comprehensive viva-voce 4     
          
  Total Credits 30     

 

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22


S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 
1 17M305 Bablu Bhaware DA1420007 Gangaram Bhaware Leela Bhaware 

2 17M308 Kamla Laviskar DA1420015 Sukhram Laviskar Ramvati Bai Laviskar 

3 17M310 Kapil Aharwal DA0905632 Bhim Singh Aharwal Suraj Aharwal 

4 17M314 Neelesh Dhurvey DA1260155 Singhram Dhurvey Soniya Bai 

5 17M316 Santosh Mehta DA1420028 Bhaya Singh Mehta Meera Bai Mehta 

6 17M320 Swapnil Meda DA1420034 Anand Meda Josphen Meda 

7 17M321 Udham Singh Dohare DA1420036 Ram Lakhan Dohare Ram Siya Devi  
 

Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code 

MPEd 
301 

MPEd 
302 

MPEd 
303 

MPEd 
304 

MPPC 
301 

MPPC 
302 

MPPC 
303 

MPCV 
301 

Bablu Bhaware 17M305 Marks 45 43 37 61 70 85 54 62 

Kamla Laviskar 17M308 Marks 52 54 42 67 70 82 53 60 

Kapil Aharwal 17M310 Marks 38 42 44 70 77 73 60 60 

Neelesh Dhurvey 17M314 Marks 44 41 41 78 70 89 70 75 
Santosh Mehta 17M316 Marks 41 54 39 61 65 81 72 61 

Swapnil Meda 17M320 Marks 40 49 39 77 70 83 62 70 

Udham Singh Dohare 17M321 Marks 52 53 45 63 65 88 53 64 
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                     Grades        SGPA     SGPA SGPA 

Name of Students Roll No 
MPEd 

301 
MPEd 

302 
MPEd 

303 
MPEd 

304 
MPPC 

301 
MPPC 

302 
MPPC 

303 
MPCV 

301 
III 

SEM CGPA Remark I SEM 
II 

SEM 
Bablu Bhaware 17M305 C C P B+ A A+ B B+ 6.20 6.07 PASS 5.80 6.20 

Kamla Laviskar 17M308 B B C B+ A A+ B B+ 6.60 6.74 PASS 6.60 7.03 

Kapil Aharwal 17M310 P C C A A A B+ B+ 6.37 6.01 PASS 5.77 5.90 

Neelesh Dhurvey 17M314 C C C A A A+ A A 6.90 6.23 PASS 6.27 5.53 

Santosh Mehta 17M316 C B P B+ B+ A+ A B+ 6.57 6.63 PASS 6.40 6.93 

Swapnil Meda 17M320 C C P A A A+ B+ A 6.60 6.17 PASS 6.23 5.67 
Udham Singh 
Dohare 17M321 B B C B+ B+ A+ B B+ 6.50 6.13 PASS 6.37 5.53 
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